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Change since
Jan ‘23

Sunak pledges:

i Easing th f living and i
Easing t he cost of giving people financial security 59% Z
living remains the Fore than nent move quiCy 54% 3

> . - .
pUbllc S main prlorlty! Reducing NHS waiting lists 51% +1

followed by ensuring
people get the NHS

Growing the economy

37% +3

care t h ey n eed Halving inflation this year 349% -2
quickly and reducing ~ Menssue et peorle o come o i 29% 3
N H S Wa| 't| N g I | StS Creating better-paid jobs and opportunities 2504 +4

right across the country

Which of the below, if Securing the future of Britain’s public services 23% +3
any, are the most Passing new laws to stop small 220/ +5
. . C. boat crossings from France 0

Important priorities

for you 2 Please Making sure the national debt is falling 15% -2
choose u P to 4. | have other priorities I 3%

None of these I 1%

Don’t know I 2%

Base: 2,221 Online British adults aged 18+ , 26-30 May 2023 E
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Sunak pledges: The
cost of living and NHS
are priorities for 2019
Labour voters. 2019
Conservatives also
prioritise migration and
growth pledges

Which of the below, if
any, are the most
Important priorities for
you? Please choose up
to 4.

IAmong Labour voters

I Among Conservative voters
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Easing the cost of living and
giving people financial security

Ensuring people get the NHS
care they need more quickly

Reducing NHS waiting lists

Growing the economy

Halving inflation this year

Making sure that people who come to Britain 14%
illegally are detained and swiftly removed
Creating better-paid jobs and opportunities 26%
right across the country 17%

. o . . 33%
Securing the future of Britain’s public services
15%

Passing new laws to stop small 11%
boat crossings from France

|

38%

14%
1/7/%
3%
3%

Making sure the national debt is falling

| have other priorities

*
*

None of these

1%
1%

Base: 2,221 Online British adults aged 18+ , 26-30 May 2023, including
(655) 2019 Conservative voters and (563) 2019 Labour voters M

Don’t know




The public tend to think Rishi Sunak’s government is doing a bad job at
delivering on his pledges

In your opinion, do you think the Conservative government led by Rishi Sunak is doing a good job or a bad job, if either, at % Net
delivering in the following areas? Good job Neither Bad job  good job

Pledge 1: Halve inflation to Ha|ving inflation this year
ease the cost of living and give

people financial security

17%
18%

Easing the cost of living and
giving people financial security

22%
17%

50% -28
51% -34

Pledge 2: Grow the economy, Growing the economy
creating better-paid jobs and

X Creating better-paid jobs and opportunities
opportunity across the country right across the country

Pledge 3: Ensure national debt Making sure the national debt is falling 49% -30
falls so that the future of public
fall and people will get the care =
| Sttt
they need more quickly care they need more quickly 14% 20% 61% -47

Pleeee o Pese mew [anE 10 Siep Passing new laws to stop small
small boats, making sure that those boat crossings from France

who come to this country illegally Making sure that people who come to Britain
will be detained + swiftly removed illegally are detained and swiftly removed

54% -36
56%

18%
15%

IN
o

Base: 2,221 Online British adults aged 18+ , 26-30 May 2023
4
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The public’s
priorities vs Sunak

% saying the pledge is a priority

A
v

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70
0
g O Vt p e rfo r I I l an C e Is not main priority, and Is a main priority, and are
are delivering on it delivering on it

i -10 _ Creating better-paid jobs

X axis: Which of the below, if any, are Make sure the ~_Securing the future of — and opportunities right
. L 5 national debt is  Britain’s public services 51055 the country

the most important priorities for you~ A o0 falling

Please choose up to 4.
. Growing the economy

Y axis: In your opinion, do you think the
Conservative government led by Rishi

-30 . Easing the cost of
living and giving

/ . . Halving inflation this people financial

Net good job for performance on pledges

Sunak is doing a good job or a bad job, 40 ' year security
if either, at delivering in the following Passing new laws to
areas? *Net good job stop small boats Making sure that O O _
-50 crossing from France people who come to Ensuring
v Britain illegally are Reducing NHS  P€ople get the
; ; . ; NHS care they
. o detained and swiftly waiting lists
The public’s top 4 priorities removed need more
-60 quickly
Is a main priority, and are
Not a priority, and not delivering not delivering on it
-70

Base: 2,221 Online British adults aged 18+ , 26-30 May 2023
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How would a Labour government deliver on Sunak pledges?

And do you think a Labour government led by Keir Starmer would do a good job or a bad job, if either, at

delivering in the following areas if they were in office” % Net
Good job Neither Bad job  goodjob

peopietinancial security giving people financial security . 0 0 -1
Crzciling BEEREe e 2l Creating better-paid jobs and opportunities

Pledge 3: Ensure national debt Making sure the national debt is falling -15
falls so that the future of public

services s secursd Corinaihe s orEraiTs piii servioe +5
fall and people will get the care T

| e e
they need more quickly care they need more quickly 34% 21% 34% 0
Pledge 5: Pass new laws to stop :
P I to st Il
who come to this country illegally Making sure that people who come to Britain
. : : 0 0 0
willbe detained + swifty removed " ilegalyare detained and swily emoved 23% 18

Base: 2,221 Online British adults aged 18+ , 26-30 May 2023
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Expectations for Rishi Sunak’s five pledges: Conservatives vs. Labour

In your opinion, do you think the Conservative government led by Rishi Sunak is doing a good job or a bad job, if either, at delivering in the following areas?

And do you think a Labour government led by Keir Starmer would do a good job or a bad job, if either, at delivering in the following areas if they were in

office? *Net good job :
g J Conservative Government led by Rishi Sunak will... Labour Government led by Keir Starmer would...

Pledge 1: Halve inflation to Halving inflation this year

ease the cost of living and give Easing the cost of living + giving

people financial security people financial security -1%
Pledge 2: Grow the economy, Growing the economy

creating petter—paid jobs and Creating better-paid jobs + 104
opportunity across the country opportunities right across the country e

Making sure the
national debt is falling
Securing the future of

Pledge 3: Ensure national debt
falls so that the future of public

services is secured Britain’s public services

Pledge 4: NHS waiting lists will Reducing NHS waiting lists -6%

they need more quickly care they need more quickly 0%
Pledge 5: Pass new laws to stop Passing new laws to stop small

small boats, making sure that those boat crossings from France

who come to this country illegally Ensuring people coming to Britain

will be detained + swiftly removed illegally are swiftly removed

Base: 2,221 Online British adults aged 18+ , 26-30 May 2023
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I A good I Neither good I A bad Net ‘a good
outcome nor bad outcome outcome’

Britons tend to
think outcomes

reS u Itl n g | n a A Labour majority government 34% +5

Labour government

after th en eXt A Labour / Liberal Democrat coalition government 37% -6
General Election - y

are b etter th an support cf; 'It_hebLiuberaI De%gcrats to patss Iqelé;islgighn. -12

th oseresu I tl n g In a A Conservative majority government 27% 48% 21

Conservative one

. . A Labour minority government requiring
Thinkin g about the the support of the SNP to pass legislation 22%
different possible

48% -26

AC tive / Liberal D t
outcomes of the next e i 17 539 6
General Election, do you
. . A Conservative minority government requiring the
th In k th € fO I l owin g wou I d support of the Liberal Democrats to pass legislation 16% 53% -37

be good or bad
A Conservative minority government requiring
outcomes fOf th € the support of the DUP to pass legislation. 12%

country, if either?

56% 44

Base: 2,221 Online British adults aged 18+ , 26-30 May 2023
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BFItOﬂS tend to thlnk % saying would be a good outcome at the next General Election
outcomes resulting e
In a Labour
government after the
next General
Election are better A Labour minority government requiing the support of the Liberal
than thO ser esulting Democrats to pass legislation
In a Conservative

A Labour majority government

31%

A Labour / Liberal Democrat coalition government

28%

one A Conservative majority government 27%
Th In kl n g abo ut th € A Labour minority government requiring the support of the SNP 220/
different possible to pass legislation .
outcomes of the next

General Election. do you A Conservative / Liberal Democrat coalition government 17%

think the following would

be g ood or bad A Conservative minority government requiring the support of the 16%

Liberal Democrats to pass legislation

outcomes for the

cou ntry, If either? A Conservative minority government requiring the support of the
DUP to pass legislation.

12%

Base: 2,221 Online British adults aged 18+ , 26-30 May 2023
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Britons think Rishi Sunak would make a better Prime Minister than Boris
Johnson, including those who voted Conservative in 2019

Which of the following, if either, do you think would make a better Prime Minister?

ISunak I No difference/ neither IJohnson

Among all

Among 2019 Conservative voters

Base: 2,221 Online British adults aged 18+ , 26-30 May 2023, including (655) 2019 Conservative voters
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Favourability of
leading politicians

To what extent, if at all, do
you have a favourable or
unfavourable opinion of the
following politicians and
political parties?

12 ©lIpsos| Ipsos UK Political Pulse | May 2023 | Public

Keir Starmer

Rishi Sunak

Boris Johnson

Jeremy Hunt

Suella Braverman

Steve Barclay

Favourable

29% 42%

46%

28%

23%

19%

16%

13%

Base: 2,221 Online British adults aged 18+ , 26-30 May 2023

Unfavourable

Net

-13

-18




Favourability of
leading politicians

Among those who
voted for their party at
GE2019

To what extent, if at all, do
you have a favourable or
unfavourable opinion of the
following politicians and
political parties?
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Keir Starmer

Rishi Sunak

Boris Johnson

Jeremy Hunt

Suella Braverman

Steve Barclay

Favourable Unfavourable

58% 19%

23%

51%

45%

33%

33%

24% 21%

Base: 2,221 Online British adults aged 18+, 26-30 May 2023, including (655) 2019 Conservative
party voters and (563) 2019 Labour party voters

Net

+39

+28

+12




Rishi Sunak: Favourability

To what extent, if at all, do you have a favourable or unfavourable opinion of the

following politicians and political parties? Rishi Sunak

May 2023

28%

Favourable

46%

Unfavourable

22%

Neither

4%
Don’t know

Net = -18

Base: 2,221 Online British adults aged 18+ , 26-30 May 2023

14

© Ipsos | Ipsos UK Political Pulse | May 2023 | Public

60%

50%

40%

30%

20%

10%

0%

May 2020 — May 2023

May-2020

Sep-2020

Jan-2021

May-2021

Becomes Prime Minister

Sep-2021

Jan-2022

May-2022

Sep-2022

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

:
(42
N
o
o
c
©
)

May-2023

46%

Unfavourable

28%

Favourable




Keir Starmer: Favourability

To what extent, if at all, do you have a favourable or unfavourable opinion of the
following politicians and political parties? Keir Starmer

May 2023 January 2020 — May 2023
75% .
' Becomes Labour
29% ' party leader
Favourable |
Unfavourable
42%
24% Unfavourable
Neither 29%
I 6% 25% Favourable
Don’t know
Net = -13
0%

Base: 2,221 Online British adults aged 18+ , 26-30 May 2023

Jan-2020
May-2020 ~
Sep-2020
Jan-2021
May-2021
Sep-2021
Jan-2022
May-2022
Sep-2022
Jan-2023
May-2023
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Jeremy Hunt: Favourability

To what extent, if at all, do you have a favourable or unfavourable opinion of the

following politicians and political parties? Jeremy Hunt

B

16

May 2023

19%

Favourable

45%

Unfavourable

29%

Neither

8%
Don’t know

Net = -26

ase: 2,221 Online British adults aged 18+ , 26-30 May 2023
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75%

50%

25%

0%

\___———\_—_—-—

September 2022 — May 2023

45%

Unfavourable

Oct-2022

Nov-2022

Dec-2022

Jan-2023

Feb-2023

Mar-2023

Apr-2023

May-2023

Favourable




Suella Braverman: Favourability

To what extent, if at all, do you have a favourable or unfavourable opinion of the
following politicians and political parties? Suella Braverman

May 2023 September 2022 — May 2023
75%
16%
Favourable
49% 50% 49%
Unfavourable
Unfavourable
24%
Neither
10% 25%
Don’t know
16%
Net = -33 Favourable
0%
. - N N N N ™ ™ ™ ™ ™
Base: 2,221 Online British adults aged 18+ , 26-30 May 2023 (aN] [aN] N [aN] [aN] N [aN] [aN] [aN]
o o o o o o o o o
I3 N I3 N I3 I3 N N N
o B > 0 c o) 5 s >
$ o 2 & S ¢ = < £
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Boris Johnson: Favourability

To what extent, if at all, do you have a favourable or unfavourable opinion of the
following politicians and political parties? Boris Johnson

February 2023

November 2019 — February 2023

70% . .
' GE2019 i No
: ' longer
23% 60% |
Favourable 57%
50% Unfavourable
57%
Unfavourable
vou 40%
17% .
Neither 30% 23 0
: Favourable
0 :
I 3 /0 20% i
Don’t know :
| ' 10% |
Net = -34 :
0% ’
Base: 2,221 Online British adults aged 18+ , 26-30 May 2023 3 8 8 8 8 &i C\:} C\:} C‘:: g ﬁ ﬁ ﬁ % O'N)
O O O O O O O O 0O o 60 o o o o
AR SRS B N A B LD N I S
> O > o > 9 > Do > 9 > oo > 9 >
(@) () ) > (@) [} © > o [} © =) O [} ]
Z L > < 2 L =S << Z2 L= << 2 uw =
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Favourability: Rishi Sunak vs Keir Starmer

To what extent, if at all, do you have a favourable or unfavourable opinion of the
following politicians and political parties?

% Favourable: November 2019 — May 2023
60%

:GE2019
|
|
50% ,
l )
I Boris Johnson
40% |
200 1 29% Keir Starmer
0 I . .
28% Rishi Sunak
20%k
I Jeremy Corbyn
|
10% |
|
| .
Liz Truss
0% :
OO 0O) O 0O 0O 0O 0O o 1T I 1 dd ddddd AN NN AN AN AN AN AN NN ANNOOOOO™M
T aqgaaa Qg aQa oo Qg aga Qg aa oo g aa oo aal
> O C O %5 ¥ >N C =S DODoOo = >2 0 CcC 0% &= >2ZC == DOoaoatmwm >2 0 Cc 0 =2 >2ZoCc= oo > 0 cCc 05 % N
c o > &) c O > O c O > O T QO
8882383728028 822<83°280288282<83%z28028882<¢8

Base: 2,221 Online British adults aged 18+ , 26-30 May 2023
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Net favourability: Rishi Sunak vs Keir Starmer

To what extent, if at all, do you have a favourable or unfavourable opinion of the
following politicians and political parties?

Net favourable: November 2019 — May 2023

40%
' GE2019
30% :
20% :
10% :
0% :
-10% -13 Keir Starmer
-200 | . .
20% -18 Rishi Sunak
-30%
-40%
-50% | Jeremy Corbyn Boris Johnso
|
-60% l
|
-700 .
0% . Liz Truss
-80%
OO0 0O 0O 00000000 0 d dd dd dd dddoeodd N ANNNANNNANANNANNOOOOOM
R A A B i B A N A N A A AU B o AU U O B U SV BBV O U Y
> O C 0O = = > C 5 Oafh 2 0 cCc 05 =2 3> C 5 0Oafh 20 cCc 0= 2 2> C 5 0oafh 2 0 cCc 0= = 2N
c o S O C o = O c o > O c o
28858=2<2°5°24802888=2<23°2802882=<23°2H802882=<32

Base: 2,221 Online British adults aged 18+ , 26-30 May 2023
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Favourability
towards political
parties

To what extent, if at all, do
you have a favourable or
unfavourable opinion of the
following politicians and
political parties?

21 © Ipsos | Ipsos UK Political Pulse | May 2023 | Public

Favourable
The Labour party

36%

The Green party
217%

The Conservative party

24%

The Liberal Democrats

24%

Reform UK

14%

Base: 2,221 Online British adults aged 18+ , 26-30 May 2023

Unfavourable

Net

-29

-12

-26




The Labour party: Favourability

To what extent, if at all, do you have a favourable or unfavourable opinion of the
following politicians and political parties? The Labour party

May 2023

Base: 2,221 Online British adults aged 18+ , 26-30 May 2023
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36%

Favourable

38%

Unfavourable

22%

Neither

4%

Don’t know

Net = -2

60%

50%

40%

30%

20%

10%

0%

Nov-2019
Jan-2020
Mar-2020
May-2020

November 2019 — May 2023
' GE2019

Jul-2020
Sep-2020
Nov-2020
Jan-2021
Mar-2021
May-2021

Jul-2021
Sep-2021
Nov-2021
Jan-2022
Mar-2022

May-2022

Jul-2022
Sep-2022
Nov-2022
Jan-2023
Mar-2023
May-2023

38%

Unfavourable

36%

Favourable




The Conservative party: Favourability

To what extent, if at all, do you have a favourable or unfavourable opinion of the
following politicians and political parties? The Conservative party

May 2023

Base: 2,221 Online British adults aged 18+ , 26-30 May 2023

23
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24%

Favourable

53%

Unfavourable

20%

Neither
4%
Don’t know

Net = -29

60%

50%

40%

30%

20%

10%

0%

Nov-2019
Jan-2020
Mar-2020
May-2020
Jul-2020
Sep-2020
Nov-2020
Jan-2021
Mar-2021
May-2021
Jul-2021
Sep-2021
Nov-2021
Jan-2022
Mar-2022
May-2022
Jul-2022
Sep-2022
Nov-2022
Jan-2023
Mar-2023
May-2023

November 2019 — May 2023

'GE2019

53%

Unfavourable

24%

Favourable




The Liberal Democrats: Favourability

To what extent, if at all, do you have a favourable or unfavourable opinion of the

following politicians and political parties? The Liberal Democrats

May 2023

Base: 2,221 Online British adults aged 18+ , 26-30 May 2023

24
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24%

Favourable

36%

Unfavourable

34%

Neither
7%
Don’t know

Net =-12

60%

50%

40%

30%

20%

10%

0%

Nov-2019
Feb-2020
May-2020
Aug-2020
Nov-2020
Feb-2021
May-2021
Aug-2021
Nov-2021
Feb-2022
May-2022
Aug-2022
Nov-2022
Feb-2023
May-2023

November 2019 — May 2023
' GE2019

36%

Unfavourable

24%

Favourable




The Green Party: Favourability

To what extent, if at all, do you have a favourable or unfavourable opinion of the
following politicians and political parties? The Green Party

May 2023

Base: 2,221 Online British adults aged 18+ , 26-30 May 2023

25
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27%

Favourable

30%

Unfavourable

34%

Neither

8%

Don’t know

Net = -3

60%

50%

40%

30%

20%

10%

0%

February 2021 — May 2023

AdAdAdAdAd A A A A NANNNNNNNNNNNO MM DM
AT A AV A A A A AT A AT A A AT A A A
lolejelelolelelololelolololel=l=l=]lol=l=]=l=]=l=L=]=l=]=)
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P8 2TSS S 0003 OB 2L TS SO0Vl 2m
L=I<s»P2n0zanuU=<s»gn0zanuL=<s

30%

Unfavourable

27%

Favourable




Reform UK: Favourability

To what extent, if at all, do you have a favourable or unfavourable opinion of the
following politicians and political parties? The Green Party

May 2023 February 2021 — May 2023
60%
14% )
Favourable 0%
40% 40% —— /(00
Unfavourable Unfavourable
27% 30%
Neither
19% 20%
Dont know e —— 14%
Favourable
10%
Net = -26
0%
Base: 2,221 Online British adults aged 18+, 26-30 May 2023 m % g g
o o o o
I3V N N I3V
o o s >
e = < S
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Political parties: Favourability

To what extent, if at all, do you have a favourable or unfavourable opinion of the
following politicians and political parties?

% Favourable: November 2019 — May 2023
50%

' GE2019
|
|
40% |
| 36% Labour
0
30% 27% Green Party
| 24% nservativ
. y 4 o Conservatives
20% : 4 24% Liberal Democrats
|
| Gu”™ 14% Reform UK
10% |
|
|
|
0%
OO0 0O 000D 0D 0D 0D oD 0D oo oo dAdTdAd A A Add dAdddd AN AN AN AN AN AN AN ANANANANNOOOMOOM
T T R U A AN A N A S B N A O A o B o B N B o I o B A N A BN BN o B N B S N A A o B o B O N B S A B N B U S B OV AR
>OCQEE>C3@Q6>OCQEE>\CECDD_"C,‘>OCQBE>\C3CDD_"C;>OCQEE_>\
S3SE2283528028302<8332852888228332502882228

Base: 2,221 Online British adults aged 18+ , 26-30 May 2023
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Political parties: Net favourability

To what extent, if at all, do you have a favourable or unfavourable opinion of the
following politicians and political parties?

Net favourable: November 2019 — May 2023

AN *‘ﬂl"

10%

0%

-2 Labour
-3 Green Party

~—

-10%

-12 Liberal Democrats

-20%
..,\-26 Reform UK

-30% -29 Conservatives
-40%

OO 000000000000 dddAdAd dddAddAddNANNNNNNNNNNNDNDN® O M

FHQgAQGANRAARAARAARAARAARAFRIFARAAARFRFARIAGAARAQRARAYQFA

> O C O = = > Cc 5 OB > 0 C O 5 = > C = O B > 0O C O %5 = > Cc 5 O B > 0 C O 5 = >

ommm“ﬂm:%g’mgommmmﬂm:%%mé’owmm‘UQm:E,?wé’ommw“‘Qm

zoPL=I<s»H I ZOoPL=I<s H IV ZOoOPL=I<s H I 0 ZOoPL=<I<sSs

Base: 2,221 Online British adults aged 18+ , 26-30 May 2023
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Direction of the country

Generally speaking, do you think things in Great Britain are heading in the right
direction or wrong direction?

May 2023 January 2020 - May 2023

80%

18%

RIGHT DIRECTION i 60%
60% WRONG DIRECTION

60%

WRONG DIRECTION
40%

16%

NEITHER

0

I Y06 20%
DON’T KNOW 18%

RIGHT DIRECTION

Net right direction = -42 0%

000000 TdTTdAdAdAdANNNNNNMMM
NNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNN NN N
OCO0000000O0O0OOOOOOOO OO
Base: 2,221 Online British adults aged 18+ , 26-30 May 2023 ‘;‘ o ‘;i‘ %_”;] ‘\é' o ‘;E ‘\é'_‘;' ‘;‘ o ‘;‘f ‘g’_‘;‘ ‘g o ‘;‘
S8 TS 008 00T, 0038
=S nznn=s nznHn=s nznn=s
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42

January 2020 - May 2023

Net right direction

20

10
-10
-30
-40
-50
-60
-70

Generally speaking, do you think things in Great Britain are heading in the right direction or
-20

Direction of the country
wrong direction?

€zoz-fe
€20z-1dy
€20z-TeiN
€20z-go4
€zoz-uer
220z-923
2202-NON
2202190
220z-das
220z-bny
zzoz-Int
zzoz-une
2z0z-ReN
220z-1dy
220z-1eN
220z-994
zzoz-uer
T202-28@
T20Z-N\ON
1202190
T20z-d8s
T20Z-6bny
T20Z-InC
T202Z-unr
1202-AeiN
1202-1dvy
T20Z-1eN
T202-g94
T20z-uer
0202-28@
020Z-N\ON
0202190
020z-das
020z-bny
0zoz-Inc
0zoz-unr
02oz-Aen
020z-1dy
020Z-ren
020z-g94
020z-uer

Base: 2,221 Online British adults aged 18+ , 26-30 May 2023
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Impact of the UK’s decision to leave the European Union

Overall, do you think the UK’s decision to leave the European Union has had a
positive or negative impact on the country, or has it made no difference?

May 2023

I Very positive
I Fairly positive
I Made no difference
I Fairly negative

I Very negative

I Don’t know

Base: 2,221 Online British adults aged 18+ , 26-30 May 2023
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January 2020 — May 2023
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